Illinois law.
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Section 1740.403  State Funding 

a)	The amount of the State funds which a Mobile Team receives hereunder shall equal up to 50% of the total approved Mobile Team budget. 

b)	The Mobile Team and the participating units of local government are jointly and severally liable for the remainder of the Mobile Team budget. 

c)	The Mobile Team budget shall contain funds designated solely for Board approved mobile team training, and must be segregated in a financial account separate from other state or local fiscal accounts. 
